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Notification: List of Holidays During 2026

The Management is pleased to declare the following days as Gazetted holidays to be observed in

the college during the year 2026.

Sr. No. Holiday Date & Day

1 Makar Sankranti | January 14, 2026 (Wednesday)

2 Repblic Day January 26, 2026 (Monday)

3 Holi March 04, 2026 (Wednesday)

4 Id-ul-Fitr March 21, 2026 (Saturday)

5 Ram Navami ' March 26, 2026 (Thursday)

6 Mahaveer Jayanti March 31, 2026 (Tuesday)

7 Maha Shivratri August 11, 2026 (Tuesday)

8 Independence Day August 15, 2026 (Saturday)

9 Raksha Bandhan August 28, 2026 (Friday)

10 Shree Krishana Janamashtmi September 04, 2026 (Friday)

11 Anant Chaturdashi September 14, 2026 (Monday)

12 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02, 2026 (Friday)

13 Mahanavami October 19, 2026 (Monday)

14 Dussehra October 20, 2026 (Tuesday)

i Deepawali November 08, 2026 (Sunday) to
November 10, 2026 (Tuesday)

16 Guru Nanak Jayanti November 24, 2026 (Tuesday)

17 Christmas Eve December 25, 2026 (Friday)

» The Holiday of Id-ul-Fitr will be based on the condition of moon.
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